9
Cassettiere
Drawers cabinet
10
Cassettiere serie P
Drawers cabinets P series
Cassettiere disponibili in due altezze e lunghezza pari a 533 mm, per contenere
valigie asportabili e/o cassetti fissi.
Cabinets available in two heights and lenght equal to 533 mm, with cases and
drawers.
Guide telescopiche
Sliding guides
Slitta per valigie
Supporting for cases
GC GV
Cassettiere GECO P L= 533 mm
Drawers cabinet GECO P
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-543624-CST mm. 533 x 357 x 242 4.5 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-543649-CST mm. 533 x 357 x 485 8.3 kg
Codice / Code Descrizione / Description
GECO-GDDXSX-CAS Guida cassetto / Drawers guides
GECO-GDDXSX-VLG Guida valigie / Case guides
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-483570-SVG mm. 480 x 350 x 70 3 kg
11
Cassetti serie P
Drawers P series
Cassetti in metallo verniciato disponibili in varie altezze, con maniglia di
bloccaggio alla cassettiera
Drawers made of painted metal available in various heights, with lock handle on
the cabinet
Divisori cassetto P070
Dividers for drawer P070
12 Vaschette
12 Plastic boxes
20 Vaschette
20 Plastic boxes
28 Vaschette
28 Plastic boxes
Cassetto P070 h. 242 mm
Drawer P070
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-483470-CAS mm. 475 x 340 x 70 2.7 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions
GECO-DIVH070-DV1 Divisori cassetto P070 / Dividers for drawer P070
GECO-KCP012-ACQ 12 vaschette / plastic boxes
GECO-KCP020-ACQ 20 vaschette / plastic boxes
GECO-KCP028-ACQ 28 vaschette / plastic boxes
Accessori / Accessories
Portata massima: 35 kg
Maximum capacity: 35 kg
12
Cassetto P139
Drawer P139
Divisori cassetto P139
Dividers for drawer P139
Cassetto P211
Drawer P211
Divisori cassetto P211
Dividers for drawer P211
Gomma per cassetti
Rubber mat for drawers
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-483414-CAS mm. 475 x 340 x 139 3.8 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-DVH139-DV1 mm. 0.8 x 340 x 139 0.36 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-483421-CAS mm. 475 x 340 x 211 5 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-DVH211-DV1 mm. 0.8 x 340 x 211 0.6 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions
SPN-ALGM-002-AA come il cassetto / same of the drawer
Portata massima: 35 kg
Maximum capacity: 35 kg

Cassetti in metallo verniciato disponibili in varie altezze, con maniglia di
bloccaggio alla cassettiera
Drawers made of painted metal available in various heights, with lock handle on
the cabinet
Divisori cassetto M070
Dividers for drawer M070
20 Vaschette
20 Plastic boxes
36 Vaschette
36 Plastic boxes
44 Vaschette
44 Plastic boxes
Cassetto M070
Drawer M070
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-753470-CAS mm. 747 x 340 x 70 3.7 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions
GECO-DIVH070-DV1 Divisori cassetto M070 / Dividers for drawer M070
GECO-KCM020-ACQ 20 vaschette / plastic boxes
GECO-KCM036-ACQ 38 vaschette / plastic boxes
GECO-KCM044-ACQ 44 vaschette / plastic boxes
Accessori / Accessories
Portata massima: 35 kg
Maximum capacity: 35 kg
20
Cassetto M139
Drawer M139
Divisori cassetto M139
Dividers for drawer M139
Cassetto M211
Drawer M211
Divisori cassetto M211
Dividers for drawer M211
Gomma per cassetti
Rubber mat for drawers
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-753414-CAS mm. 747 x 340 x 139 5.5 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-DVH139-DV1 mm. 0.8 x 340 x 139 0.36 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-753421-CAS mm. 747 x 340 x 211 6.8 kg

Divisori cassetto G070
Dividers for drawer G070
24 Vaschette
24 Plastic boxes
40 Vaschette
40 Plastic boxes
56 Vaschette
56 Plastic boxes
Cassetti serie G
Drawers G series
Cassetti in metallo verniciato disponibili in varie altezze, con maniglia di
bloccaggio alla cassettiera
Drawers made of painted metal available in various heights, with lock handle on
the cabinet
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-113470-CAS mm. 1014 x 340 x 70 5 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions
GECO-DIVH070-DV1 Divisori cassetto G070 / Dividers for drawer G070
GECO-KCG024-ACQ 24 vaschette / plastic boxes
GECO-KCG040-ACQ 40 vaschette / plastic boxes
GECO-KCG056-ACQ 56 vaschette / plastic boxes
Accessori / Accessories
Portata massima: 35 kg
Maximum capacity: 35 kg
25
Cassetto G139
Drawer G139
Divisori cassetto G139
Dividers for drawer G139
Cassetto G211
Drawer G211
Divisori cassetto G211
Dividers for drawer G211
Gomma per cassetti
Rubber mat for drawers
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-113414-CAS mm. 1040 x 340 x 139 7 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-DVH139-DV1 mm. 0.8 x 340 x 139 0.36 kg
Codice / Code Dimensioni / Dimensions Peso / Weight
GECO-113421-CAS mm. 1040 x 340 x 211 9.1 kg